ID
66454
66449
66453
66455
11479
11465
11477
66450
66452
66457
11488
66451
11472
11462
11470
11461
11476
11475
11481
11468
11473
11467
66460
11466
66446
11471
66459
11469
11464
66447
11463
11487

SEX RIB FAT REA

S
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0.51
0.38
0.38
0.64
0.49
0.34
0.27
0.43
0.3
0.44
0.43
0.44
0.38
0.3
0.23
0.38
0.23
0.23
0.52
0.33
0.23
0.2
0.36
0.42
0.34
0.36
0.33
0.68
0.18
0.43
0.2
0.18

15.9
13.9
13.4
12.6
15.3
14.2
14.1
14.8
12.8
14.2
14.4
121
10.6
18.7
14.6
16
13.4
11.8
14.4
13.9
14.2
13.5
14.7
15.8
12.8
12.1
10.4
13.7
15.5
14.8
16
16.5

%IMF WEIGHT HCW %KPH Y.G.

9.26
8.13
7.99
11.66
417
4.29
4.07
5.12
4.32
4.05
4.4
5.17
4.71
2.63
3.26
3.5
3.37
3.14
3.81
2.86
2.93
2.56
29
2.8
219
2.46
2.95
2.8
2.84
2.66
1.6
1.96

1340
1365
1380
1400
1250
1285
1355
1290
1175
1255
1410
1145
1125
1340
1220
1255
1205
1210
1315
1115
1280
1220
1225
1400
1100
1300
1205
1285
1480
1470
1150
1270

851
867
876
889
794
816
860
819
746
797
895
727
714
851
775
797
765
768
835
708
813
775
778
889
699
826
765
816
940
933
730
806

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

2.62
3.00
3.19
4.15
2.55
2.61
2.63
2.65
2.69
2.78
3.07
3.19
3.47
1.20
2.05
2.06
2.39
2.92
3.07
2.27
2.32
2.32
2.35
2.57
2.61
3.36
3.60
3.62
2.26
3.09
1.35
1.43
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Q.G.
Low Prime
High Choice
High Choice
Prime
Low Choice
Low Choice
Low Choice
Low Choice
Low Choice
Low Choice
Low Choice
Low Choice
Low Choice
Low Select
High Select
High Select
High Select
High Select
High Select
Low Select
Low Select
Low Select
Low Select
Low Select
Low Select
Low Select
Low Select
Low Select
Low Select
Low Select
Standard
Standard

Base
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03

YG

-$23.75

QG
$14.39 $5.64
$5.64

5.64

-$28.56
-$28.56
-$28.56
-$28.56
-$28.56
-$28.56
-$28.56
-$28.56
-$28.56
-$28.56
-$28.56
-$28.56
-$28.56
-$28.56
-$28.56
-$28.56
-$36.15
-$36.15

-$3.04
-3.04

$306.06
$291.67
$291.67
$287.15
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$286.03
$262.28
$257.47
$257.47
$257.47
$257.47
$257.47
$257.47
$257.47
$257.47
$257.47
$257.47
$257.47
$257.47
$257.47
$257.47
$254.43
$254.43
$249.88
$249.88

CAB Weight Final Price Payout

$2,604.26
$2,528.12
$2,555.90
$2,552.76
$2,270.36
$2,333.93
$2,461.07
$2,343.01
$2,134.14
$2,279.44
$2,560.97
$2,079.65
$2,043.33
$2,231.74
$1,994.62
$2,051.84
$1,970.10
$1,978.27
$2,149.94
$1,822.95
$2,092.72
$1,994.62
$2,002.79
$2,288.91
$1,798.43
$2,125.41
$1,970.10
$2,100.89
$2,391.13
$2,374.98
$1,824.75
$2,015.16

Rank
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Carcass Live

conversion
DressingP  63.50%
Choice 2-3  $286.03 $1,613.21
Select 2-3'  $257.47 $1,452.13
Choice sel¢  -$28.56 -$161.08
400-5001b  -$29.29 -$165.20
500-600Ib  -$17.11 -$96.50
900-1000 Il -$3.04 -$17.15
1000+ disc  -$15.71 -$88.60
Prime 1-3 $14.39 $81.16
Certified 1- $5.64 $31.81
Choice 1 $3.58 $20.19
Select 1 -$23.75 -$133.95
Standard 1 -$36.15 -$203.89
Prime 4 $1.12 $6.32
Choice 4 -$11.92 -$67.23

2023 Rawlins County Fair
Beef Ultrasound Results



	Sheet1

